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Contractor's Name Contact Person E-Mail Address Address - Street Telephone Fax License # License Class Code

Alten Construction Shannon M. Alten bids@altenconstruction.com
1141 Marina Way South
Richmond, CA  94804 510-234-4200 510-234-4421 705713 A, B

American Asphalt Repair & Resurfacing Co., Inc. Donn Reinin Donn@americansasphalt.com
24200 Clawiter Road
Hayward, CA  94545 510-723-0280 510-723-0288 439591 A, C32

AMS.Net Diana Monaghan dmonaghan@ams.net
502 Commerce Way
Livermore, CA 94551 925-245-6101 925-245-6191 763508 C7

Bell Products Inc Gina Massolo gmassolo@bellproducts.com
722 Soscol Ave,
Napa, CA. 94559 707-255-1811 707-255-1908 171534 A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43

Best Contracting Services, Inc Saba' Khalil info@bestcontracting.com
19027 S. Hamilton Ave,
Gardena, CA. 90248 310-328-6969 310-328-9176 456263 A, B, C17, C39, C43

Bockmon & Woody electric Co., Inc. Arlene Larson arlene@bockmonwoody.com
1528 El Pinal Drive,
PO Box 1018, Stockton, Ca. 95201 209-464-4878 209-464-2615 588308 C10

Cal Coast Telecom Marie Pernick estimating@cctcom.net
886 Faulstich Court 
San Jose, CA. 95112 408-275-8888 X212 408-275-8895 732886 C7

CWS Construction Group, Inc Charlie Slack charliejr.cws@gmail.com
94 San Benito Way
Novato, CA 94945 415-599-6545 415-209-0228 811153 A, B

Demolition Services and Grading, Inc Robert Alatorre ralatorre@dsgi.co
281 Generations Court
Manteca, CA. 95337 408-823-7470 408-728-7718 1015534 B, C12, C21

Dowdle & Sons Mechanical, Inc. Alyssa Warrington alyssa@dowdleandsonsmech.com
100 Tower Road
American Canyon, CA  94503 707-224-6968 707-224-7885 542743 A, B, C4, C20, C36

Enviromental Systems, Inc Donna NyBlom dnyblom@esite.net
3353 Del La Cruz Blvd,
Santa Clara, CA. 95054 480-980-1711 408-980-0714 422478 B,C4, C20, C36, C38, C43

Envise Giovanni Javier gjavier@enviseco.com
33333 Western Ave.
Union City, CA  94587 510-240-3333 510-475-9081 1005262 B, C20, C36, C4, C16, C7, C10

Foothill Air Conditioning and Heating, Inc Steve Davies steve@foothillac.com
17419 Farley Road
Los Gatos, CA  95030 408-395-2500 408-395-2064 363862 B, C20, C43

Frank Bonetti Plumbing, Inc Raymond Bonetti rbonetti@bonettiplumbing.com 20878 Rutledge Road. Castro Valley, CA. 94546 510-582-0934 510-581-4455 251165 C4, C20, C34, C36, C42

Galeb Paving, Inc Lee Pellicciotti lee@galebpaving.com
12340 Saratoga Sunnyvale Road,
Saratoga, CA. 95070 408-253-4747 408-253-4753 325912 A, C12

Granite Rock Company Cindy Short estimating@graniterock.com
5225 Hellyer Avenue, Suite 220
San Jose, CA  95138 408-574-1400 408-365-9548 22 A, B, HAZ

Intech Mechanical Company LLC Sam Cannon estimating@intec-mech.com
7501 Galilee Road
Roseville, CA  95678 916-797-4900 916-797-4901 998149 A, B, C4, C20, C36, C43

JD General Construction Inc. Robert Jeffers robert@jdgeneral.com
2485 North Vasco Road
Livermore, CA  94551 925-449-4354 925-449-5051 391749

A, B, C6, C10, C15, C16, C20, C33
C36, C43

J-Walt Construction, Inc Joseph Walter office@jwaltconstruction.com
1787 E. Main St. Unit 12
Woodland , CA. 95776 530-406-2278 530-662-1903 981420 B

Lloyd F. McKinney Associates, Inc. Debbie Smith debbie.smith@mcKinneyassoc.com
25350 Cypress Ave.
Hayward, CA  94544 510-783-8043 510-783-2130 248851 C7, C10

Matrix HG, Inc Quetzaly Torres qtorres@matrixhginc.com
115 Mason Circle, Suite B
Concord , CA 94520 925-459-9200 925-459-9220 812232 B, C4, C10, C20, C38, C43

McGuire and Hester Mabel Cater mcater@mcguireandhester.com
2810 Harbor Bay Parkway
Alameda, CA. 94502 510-632-7676 510-562-5209 95879 A, B, C27, C31, HAZ

NetXperts Gary Nordine gnordine@netxperts.com
1777 Botelho Dr. Suite 102
Walnut Creek, CA  94596 925-658-9144 925-806-0899 869161 C7, C10

Opening Technologies, Inc. Nathan Burkhardt prequal@openingtechnologies.com
2050 Commerce Avenue
Concord, CA  94520 925-674-6900 925-674-6995 835076 C-28

Pacific Power & Systems, Inc. Amy Carlton amyc@rbigroup.net
4970 Peabody Road
Fairfield, CA  94533 707-437-2300 707-437-2388 458315 C7, C10

Pacific Underground & Construction Tina Corbett tina@pacificunderground.com
1817 Stone Avenue
San Jose, CA  95125 408-977-1655 408-977-1659 423419 A, C-16

PCD Bianca Montalvo bmontalvo@pckinc.net
1032 Maxwell Dr.
Santa Rosa, CA 95401 707-546-3633 707-575-6818 527657 C7, C10

Pro West Wall Products Ryan Komula ryan@prowestwall.com
1309 Tradewinds Cir
West Sacramento, CA  95691 916-572-0742 916-572-0076 1014800 C61, D12

Robert A. Bothman Construction Ana Flores estimating@bothman.com
2690 Scott Blvd.
Santa Clara, CA  95050 408-279-2277 408-279-2281 440332 A, B, C8, C27

Sasco Isela Herrera iherrera@sasco.com
598 Gibraltar Drive
Milpitas, CA  95035 408-970-8300 408-970-8140

125897
583536 C10

Smith & Sons Electric Inc. Charleen Smith-Lighthill charleen@smithandsonselectric.com
44255 Old Warm Springs Blvd.
Fremont, CA  94538 510-651-4994 510-651-1954 437138 C10
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Sposeto Engineering Inc. John Sposeto johns@sposetoengineering.com
4558 Contractors Place
Livermore, CA 94551-4805 925-443-4200 925-443-5800 310292 A, C8

XL Construction Steve Winsolw swinslow@xlconstruction.com
851 Buckeye Ct.
Milpitas, CA  95035 408-240-6000 408-240-6001 647480 B, C8

Walker Telecomm, Inc. Angel McDonald angel@walkertelecomm.com
412 Main Street
Wheatland, CA  95692 530-652-4169 530-651-1258 953866 B, C7, C10
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